Winter Wonderland Home Auction

Auction Opens. 12/03/2022 6:00am PDT

Lot

7999
8000
8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010

8010A
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8022
8023
8024
8025
8026
8027
8028
8029

Title

2000 New Vision Ultra 5th Wheel (Project)
Browning Arms 270

Winchester 94

Weatherby Mark XX1I

M osshoerg 500a

Remington Wingmaster 870

Cabelas Blackpowder Rifle

Lot of Federal Gold Medal .22 Cal Cartridges
Federal Gold Medal .22 Cal Cartridges
Federal Gold Metal .22 Cal Cartridges

Lot of Remington Rifle Cartridges

Lot of lot of Remington and Winchester
Shotgun Amo

Lot of Misc Amo

Lot of Foam Ring Cushions

Lot of Misc Decor

Lot of Costume Jewelry

Lot of Watches

Lot of Watches

Lot of Watches and Watch Bands

Lot of Costume Jewelry

Lot of Costume Jewelry

Lot of Foam Ring Cushions

Lot of Costume Jewelry

Lot of Costume Jewelry

Lots of Bracelets and Watch Bands

Lot of Beads/Costume Jewelry

Sony PlayStation 3 with Controller
Aircastle Solid State Multiple-Band Radio
Nikon Camera and Sony CameraBag
Sony PlayStation 3 with Controller

Petty Pepsi First Edition Commemorative Set
Thermostat/Decor
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Lot

8030
8031
8032
8033
8034
8035
8036
8037
8038
8039
8040
8041
8042
8043
8044
8045
8046
8047
8048
8049
8050
8051
8052
8053
8054
8055
8056
8057
8058
8059
8060
8061
8062

06/16/2025 02:59:42

Title

Vintage DMV Camera

Lot of Vintage Fishing Reels
Belly Dancing Scarf

Lost of Costume Jewelry Bracelets
Lot of Auto Supplies

Keystone 980 Automatic
Sears/Craftsman Direct Drive Scroll Saw
Lot of Cast Iron Pans

Lot of Fishing Supplies

Lot of Horse Tack

Electric Fire Place

Lot of Construction Supplies
Electronic Counting Scale
Vintage Boys Tool Chest

Elgin Clock

Autoharp by Oscar Schmidt
Wood Chest

Fender Jam

Lot of Camping Supplies

Lot of Misc Items

Lot of Cups/Mugs

Lot of Burlap Sacks

Lot of Small Wooden Barrels
Lot of Landscaping Equipment
Lot of Fishing Supplies

Lot of Costume Jewelry

Lot of Hoop Earings

Lot of Costume Jewelry Earings
Lot of Pinsand Keychains

Lot of Costume Jewelry Necklaces
Lot of Flutes

Fire Alarm Bell

Lot of Glass Decor



Lot

8063
8064
8065
8066
8067

8068
8069
8070
8071
8072
8073
8074
8075
8076
8077
8078
8079
8080
8081
8082
8083
8084
8085
8086
8087
8088
8089
8090
8091
8092
8093
8094
8095
8096
8097
8098
8099
8100
8101
8102
8103
8104

Title

General Electric Mobile CB AM Transceiver
Redlistic CB Radio with Antenna

Lot of Vintage Cameras

Lot of Bose Speakers

Steroe Castle Deck and Stereo Auto Search
Tuner

Lot of Wireless Remotely Operated Switches
Lot of Glassware

Lot of Decor

Vintage Lamp

Lot of Antique/Vintage Items
Wood Wall Decor

Meridian Wall Clock/Shelf
Painting

Axiom Keyboard

Casio Keyhoard

Torrey Scale

Lot of Clocks

Atari Video Computer System
SKB Guitar Case

Behringer Bass Work Station
MAC 2818 Weed Eater

Realistic Navaho

Lot of Sunglasses/Seeing Glasses
Small Round Table

Lot of Glassware

Brooklyn Bridge 1983 Framed Picture
PlayStation 3 Game Organizer
Antique/Vintage Razor

Lot of Construction Supplies
Webster Dictionary

Lot of Belt Buckles and Keychains
Set of Woodworking Drill Bits
Mountain Man Costume

Lot of Costume Jewelry

Lot of Costume Jewelry

Clock Decor

Vintage Camera

Carvin Concert Series C3244
Carvin Concert Series C2440

Lot of Records

Unique Glass Lamp

Lot of Power Tools

217

Lot

8105
8106
8107
8108
8109
8110
8111
8112
8113
8114
8115
8116
8117
8118
8119
8120
8121
8122
8123
8124
8125
8126
8127
8128
8129
8130
8131
8132
8133
8134
8135
8136
8137
8138
8139
8140
8141
8142
8143
8144
8145
8146
8147

06/16/2025 02:59:42

Title

Pro Line Carpet Dryer

Central Machinery Bench Top Band Saw
Central Machinery Mini Woodworking Lathe
Air Mover

Lot of Revey Speakers

Mechanix Floor Jack

Lot of Gun Cases

Lot of Gun Cases

Lot of Handmade Motorcycle Decor
Clock Decor

Lot of Crystal Glassware

Lot of Glassware

Lot of Costume Jewelry and Beads
Lot of Pictures/Paintings with Frames
Unique Stained Glass Chandelier
Lot of Misc Kitchenware

Art with Frame

DeWALT Compound Miter Saw
Newmark CDN25+G

Numark CDN25+G

Pot with Valve

Lot of Fishing Polesin Case

Lot of Records

Lot of Glassware

Lot of Sunglasses

Lot of Carvin Speakers

Lot of Gun Cases

Set of Small Tires

Lot of Camping Supplies

Lot of Kitchenware

Lot of Pneumatic Tools

Nintendo Controller

Lot of Pittsburgh Wrenches

Lot of Hand Tools

Lot of Pittsburgh Screw Drivers
Lot of Files

Antique Deluxe Sewing Machine
Antique Singer Sewing Machine
Lot of Hardware

Lot of Framed Newspapers

Lot of Pictures with Frames

Lot of Bowling Balls with Bags
Lot of Kitchenware



Lot

8148
8149
8150
8151
8152
8153
8154
8155
8156
8157
8158
8159
8160
8161
8162
8163
8164
8165
8166
8167
8168
8169
8170
8171
8172
8173
8174
8175
8176
8177
8178
8179
8180
8181
8182
8183
8184
8185
8186
8187
8188
8189
8190

Title

Lot of Puzzles

Makita Table Saw

Lot of Lighting

DeWALT Miter Saw Stand

Lot of Construction Supplies

Lot of Reloading Supplies

Lot of Decor

Craftsman 4&€- Belt Sander

Lot of Costume Jewelry Necklaces
Lot of Watches

Lot of Costume Jewelry
Hopped€™s Gun Cleaning Kit
Vintage Penn Fishing Reel
Vintage Penn Fishing Reel
Vintage Penn Fishing Reel
Vintage Shakespeare Fishing Reel
Lot of Socket Sets

Lot of Pittsburgh Wrenches

Lot of Hand Tools

Lot of Screwdrivers

Lot of Household Items
2-Drawer Tool Box

Ramset Powder Fastening System
Vinpower Digital

Lot of Misc Outdoor Supplies
OTC Diagnostic System

Lot of Reloading Supplies

Lot of Electronics and CDs
Brother Correct-O- Ball Typewriter
PowerPal Air Compressor

Poulan Pro Weed Eater/Pruner
Husky Air Compressor

Lot of Vintage Board Games
Stihl Chainsaw Case

Vintage Trash Can

Dog Kennel

Lot of Ice Chests

Lot of Construction Supplies

Lot of Reloading Supplies
Homelite Generator
Smith-Corona Typewriter

Pipe Threader

Lot of Hardware Bins with Hardware
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Lot

8191
8192
8193
8194
8195
8196
8197
8198
8199
8200
8201
8202
8203
8204
8205
8206
8207
8208
8209
8210
8211
8212
8213
8214
8215
8216

8217
8218
8219
8220
8221
8222
8223
8224
8225
8226
8227
8228
8229
8230
8231
8232
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Title

Lot of Auto Supplies

Toolbox with Tools

Dayton Gearmotor

Lot of Construction Supplies

Lot of Black Powder Rifle Ramrods
Ozark Trail 4-Person Cabin Tent
Ridgeline 3 Person Tent

Thinsulate Ultra Waders

Lionel Railroad Tracks

Cast Iron Pan

Lot of Vacuums

Mansfield Dual Drill

Lot of Belt Holsters

Chauvet DJLED Controller

Alesis SR-16 Stereo Drum Machine
Traktor Kontrol S2

The Fog Machine

Chauvet DJ Swarm 5FX

Magnavox DVD/VCR Player

Sony Video Camera Recorder w/ Canon Bag
Sony Camera Recorder w/ Canon Bag
Canon Cameraw/ Bag

Sony Camera Recorder w/ Canon Bag
Lot of SnapNrack Deck Level Flashing Sets
Lot of Circuit Breakers

Retractable Smart Ceiling Fan with Light and
Speaker

Rotisserie Pizza Oven Kit

Mr. Coffee Commercial Coffee Brewer
West Bend 100 Cup Automatic Coffee Maker
Chicago Electric Flux Wire Welder
Chauvet DJ Equipment

Chauvet DJ Gig Bar 2

Lot of Louis L&E™amour Books

LED Panel Light and Other

Haier Air Conditioner

Folding Cot Frames

Craftsman 2.0 125€+ Chainsaw
Husgvarna 55 Air Injection Chainsaw
Instant Hot/Cool Water Dispenser
Instant Hot Water Dispenser

Kohler Shower Head

Lot of Belt Buckles



Lot

8233
8234
8235
8236
8237
8238
8239
8240
8241
8242
8243
8244
8245
8246
8247
8248
8249
8250
8251
8252
8253
8254
8255
8256
8257
8258
8259
8260
8261
8262
8263
8264
8265
8266
8267
8268
8269
8270
8271
8272
8273
8274
8275

Title

Lot of Collectable Spoons

Lot of Watches

ESS Safety Glasses

Lot of Costume Jewelry Rings
Lot of Costume Jewelry

Lot of Costume Jewelry Necklaces
Lot of Costume Jewelry Earings and Broaches
Lot of Sunglasses/Seeing Glasses
Lot of Collectable Spoons

Lot of Collectable Spoons

Lot of Nail Guns

Lot of Power Tools and Batteries
Skilsaw

Skilsaw

Vintage Telephone

Vintage Record Player

Vintage Picture Frame with Glass
Torch Set

Lot of Torch Gauges

Lot of Household Lights

Motor

Industrial Fan

All-Pro Heater

Lot of Black& Decker Power Tools
Lot of Household Fans

Brett Favre Fathead Poster

Lot of Outdoor Lighting

Lot of Household Items

Lot of Records

Conair Pro Style Bonnet Dryer
Chromaharp

Lot of Medical Supplies

Lot of Lighting

Crystal Pitcher

Lot of Trading Cards

Lot of Vintage Books

Lot of Home Repair Supplies

Lot of Landscaping Equipment
Vintage Star Vacuum

Cress Electric Kiln

Lot of Electrical Boxes

Lot of Misc Collectables

Lot of Misc Collectables
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Lot

8276
8277
8278
8279
8280
8281
8282
8283
8284
8285
8286
8287
8288
8289
8290
82901
8292
8293
8294
8295
8296
8297
8298
8299
8300
8301
8302
8303
8304
8305
8306
8307
8308
8309
8310
8311
8312
8313
8314
8315
8316
8317
8318

06/16/2025 02:59:42

Title

Carmen International Hair Curlers
Lot of Art with Frames

Torch and Torch Supplies
Bearing Seperator

Lot of Computers and Monitors
Lot of Misc Wrenches

Lot of Misc Sockets

Lot of Vintage Gas Cans

Lot of Holiday Decor

Lot of Home Repair Supplies
Kohler Self-Rimming Lavatory
Stainless Steel Sink

Lot of Construction Supplies

Lot of Hand Tools

Lot of Bolt Cutters and Pry Bar
Lot of Screwdrivers

Lot of Misc Wrenches

Lot of Hammers

Lot of Auto Supplies

Sears Sand Blaster

Torch Set

Lot of Medical Supplies

Lot of Therapy Equipment

Hope Chest

brother Printer

Nutone Ventilation Fan

Ryobi Pressure Washer Attachment
Table

Lot of Misc Items

Office Desk

Ingersoll Rand Air Compressor
Lot of Dog Kennels

Lot of Household Furniture
Sears/Craftsman 10&€» Table Saw
Lot of Antique Chairs

Antigue Singer Sewing Machine
Da-Lite Projector Screen

Lot of Household Furniture and Decor
Lot of Chairs

Present Display

Y amaha PSR-6 Keyboard
Craftsman 10&€+ Table Saw System
Rockwell 6&€« Jointer



Lot

8319
8320
8321
8322
8323
8324
8325
8326
8327
8328
8329
8330
8331
8332
8333
8334
8335
8336
8337
8338
8339
8340
8341
8342
8343
8344
8345
8346
8347
8348
8349
8350
8351
8352
8353
8354
8355
8356
8357
8358
8359
8360
8361

Title

Alltrade 5 Speed Drill Press
Dining Table

Magic Chef Mini Fridge
Invacare Matrx Scooter
Folding Roll-Away Bed
Graco Texspray RTX 1000

C.M.T. Potable Compact Washing Machine

Craftsman 10&€- Table Saw

Lot of Exercise Equipment
Coleman Lay-Z-Spa

Lot of Folding End Tables

Vintage Letter Writing Desk

5 Panel Room Divider

Eames Chair with Ottoman

Eames Chair

Lot of Home Repair Items

Ryobi Expand-It

King Bed Frame with Headboard
Lot of Misc Items

Fly Fishing Lure Making Kit
Wood Chisel Set

Lot of Power Tools

Wooden Box

Lot of Construction Supplies

Lot of Construction Supplies

Lot of Power Tools

Lot of DEWALT Power Tools

Lot of Kids Toys

6ft CountyLine Mow Deck

5ft CountyL ine Rotary Tiller
CountyLine 3 Point Fence Stretcher
Air boy Oil Dispensing System

Air Boy Oil Dispensing System
Graco LD Series Air Powered Oil Pump
Haul Master Heavy Duty Scaffolding
Haul Master 150 Lbs Drywall Panel Hoist
1982 Honda Trike

Lot of Metal Pipe

Lot of Filing Cabinets

55 Gallon Drum of 50 Weight Oil
Craftsman Radial Saw

Lot of Garden Supplies

5th Wheel Hitch
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Lot

8362
8363
8364
8365
8366
8367
8368
8369
8370
8371
8372
8373
8374
8375
8376
8377
8378
8379
8380
8381
8382
8383
8384
8385
8386
8387
8388
8389
8390
8391
8392
8393
83%4
8395
8396
8397
8398
8399
8400
8401
8402
8403
8404
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Title

Linak Bed

Napa Lifting Equipment
Lot of Medica Supplies
Lot of Medical Supplies
Lot of Medical Supplies
Lot of Wooden Wheels
Luverne Running Boards
Smart Tote Portable Waste Tank
PTO Auger Attachment
Minuteman Multimixer
Nordyne AC Unit
Nordyne AC Unit

Coca ColaFridge
Portable Handwash Station
Ridgid Generator

Honda EG 5000 Generator
MQ Contractor Pump
Riding Lawnmower Deck
Tractor Implements

Lot of Auto Supplies

Lot of Boating Supplies
Luverne Running Boards
Sensations Spas Hot Tub
A-Frame Scaffolding
Scaffolding

Scaffolding

Scaffolding

Club Car Utility Cart
Firestone Tires

Set of Discover Tires
Starfire Tires

Lot of Wire

Challenger Tool Box

Lot of Fence Posts

Lot of Extension Ladders
Lot of Fence Panels
145€™ Tripod Ladder
Lot of Extension Ladders
Levco Stump Grinder
Carry-On Trailer

Chicken Coop

King Kutter 4ft Kutter 40 HP Gearbox
Lot of Wood Stakes



Lot

8405
8406
8407
8408
8409
8410
8411
8412
8413
8414
8415
8416
8417
8418
8419
8420
8421
8422
8423
8424
8425
8426
8427
8428
8429
8430
8431
8432
8433
8434
8435
8436
8437
8438
8439
8440
8441
8442
8443

8445
8446
8447

Title

Lot of Push Lawnmowers
Lot of Misc Items

Lot of Misc Dolliesand More
Lot of Construction Supplies
Lot of ATV Parts

Lot of Misc Items

Roll-up Door

Lot of Electrical Boxes

Lot of Bicycles

Roll of Wire

Kohler Toilet Tank

Razor Electric Kids Quad
Sears Portable Air Compressor
Floor Buffer

Punching Bag with Stand
Sunrise Fireplace

Country Flame Fireplace

Lot of Landscaping Equipment
Lot of Pool Equipment

Lot of Wheelbarrows
Kawasaki Quad

Toilet with Medical Supplies
Predator Bike

Char-Broil Masterflame Cooking System
Drywall Stilts

Lot of Work Platforms
Vintage Monarch Stove
Vintage Kenmore Stove
Schwinn Bicycle

Lot of Qutdoor Furniture

Lot of Auto Supplies

Dog Door

104E™ Werner Ladder

Haul Master Cargo Carrier
225€+ Craftsman Weed Trimmer
ATV Tires

Lot of igloo Coolers

Lot of Misc Items

Pedestal Sink and Toilet
Tractor Canopy Frame
Towable Sweeper
Meals-on-Wheels System

291 Gallon Propane Tank

6/7

Lot

8448
8449
8450
8451
8452
8453
8454
8455
8456
8457
8459
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Title

Fairbanks Scale

Scale

Detecto Scale

Detecto Scale

Black & Decker Electric Push Mower
Craftsman Electric Weed Eater
Glacier Bay Water Dispenser
Sunjoe Electric Pole Saw

Ozark Trail 3-Person Dome Tent
Lot of Holiday Decor

Lot of Holiday Decor



06/16/2025 02:59:42

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4 pm (PT) on Friday 12/9/2022.

Payment Methods. We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

IF YOU ARE PAYING CASH, Cashier's Check, YOU MUST RENDER IT AT SURPLUSCITY AT
4514 PACIFIC HEIGHTS ROAD. WE DO NOT KEEPA CASH TILL AT THE
WAREHOUSE/PICKUP LOCATION!

Removal: Pick-up days are Thursday 12/8/22 and Friday 12/9/22, 9am-4pm and Saturday 12/10/22, 9am-
1pm. All items must be removed no later than 1 pm (PT) on Saturday 12/10/2022.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned,(even if you have paid
your bill in full), unless you have notified us and made arrangements by 12/10/2022 at 1:00 pm. See
Terms and Conditions under "Storage Fee's' = $25 per day.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

By bidding, the Buyer agrees that the Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading, removing
from the auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance with
applicable laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such items
onto Buyer's equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer from
Buyer's sole responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such items.
Buyer shall defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and all damages or
claims of others arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. Buyer also agreesto
the full Terms & Conditions set forth on our website at northstateauctions.com.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.nor thstateauctions.com
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https://www.northstateauctions.com/authorize/auction/440

